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Kal eb Betts
Katie Kramer
Shane W1 son
John Wl p

Joel Perez
Aaron Cchoa
Becky Lowe

Ni cky Hal pern
Bruce Benson
Royce Macklin
Matt Ferguson
Cameron Pl ate
Davi d Hyden
Donnie Harris
Al an Bar ker

Al l'i son Howk
Danny Bal |
Edgar Borj as
Terry Burwel |
Dyl an Struble
Tyler Bradley
M chael Van
Billy Ledbetter
Brodi e Brown
Tyl er Sommer
Brandon Pl ate
Jacob McLafferty
M ke Betts

St ephen Carter
Lacey Mtchell
Riley Mtchell
Cody Teegerstrom
Grant Famul i ner
Kel ton W ggi ns
d enn Anderson

Chri st opher Heensoth

Jeff Chapnan
Niel Stron

Chris George
Chaz Birkenfeld
Kira Reyes

M ndy MCracken
Mauri ce Mar kwar dt
Mark Mazur k

Si egnund Br own
Corey Roper

Jack Anderson
Johni e Hanpt on
Zane Hanpt on

Mel ani e Bel |
Cynt hi a Bensch
Cal eb Birkenfeld
Jr Tayl or

Dal | as Canpbel |
Gabriel Martinez
Brandon WIIiams
Sheri Semanek
Carson Papp
Justin Vivion
Colin Wtz

M chael Hooper
Carrie Harp-Wtz
Andrew Si ssons
Karen Sissons
Davi d Been

Stacy Papp

Jenna Mtsdarfer

Rachel Piotraschke

Joe Avila

Any Strom
Eduardo Agirra
Thomas Layton
Aaron Levi

Cason W son

Dirk Pinkerton
Bar bara Pi nkerton

Kat hy Sunmers Eve Hoov

Heat her Cook
Aaron Hamilton
St even Her nandez
Ti m Wl f

Larry Biddle
Teresa MKi nney
Bill |saac

Roman Broyl es
James W ggins
Justin Rankin
Heat her M| ler
Jana Strom
Austin Skaggs
McCael a Soper
Tommy Macklin
Mark Andrus

Mel ani e Shoul ders
Guy Shoul ders
Chris Hinnen

El i zabet h Dunl ap
Eva Capparel | o
Ni kki Pal esti ni
John Mazurk

F0912
F2529
M064
F2024
M115
M115
MA044
M912
MB034
F3539
F5054
F2024
M3034
M2024
Mi549
M6569
F5054
M6064
MA044
MA549
M2024
F2529
F2024
M2024
F1619
M115
M064
F4044
M6054
MA044
F3539
F4044
F2024
V3034
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NAVE DI V

Hannah Wi amns F2529

Barron Jackson M912

John M tsdarfer 1044

Julia Wl f F0912

Staci Mashburn F4044

Brandon Jackson M044

Andrea MCul | ough F3539 11/59 32:18
Susan Cifton F6064 1/15 32:19
Fonda Ward F4044 4/ 39 32:22
Kaitlin Bensch F2024 7134 32:22
St ephani e Erb F2024 8/ 34 32:22
Kat herine Wi tiker F2529 4/ 37 32:29
M ke Carroll M549 9/18 32: 40
Mary Kell F4549 1/ 29 32: 47
Ri ck Tayl or V6054 6/16 33:08
Arielle Tillou F2024 9/ 34 33:08
St ephani e Rogers F3034 2/ 40 33: 08
Ci ndy Jenni ngs F5559 1/ 16 33: 09
Janel l e Struble F1619 2/12 33:16
Gema Fort anel F3539 12/ 59 33:18
McKensie G| bert F1619 3/12 33:45
Brenda Mascho F6064 2/ 15 34: 02
Col e Wanego M115 8/13 34: 26
Joj o Pickell M115 7/13 34: 26
Jose Montel ongo MB034 5/ 13 34:27
Todd Teegerstrom M6054 7/ 16 34:31
Ti m St evens MB539 7/ 20 34:35
Anber Stevens F3539 13/ 59 34:35
Jesse Leslie M2024 8/13 34: 39
Candace Leslie F2024 10/ 34 34:39
Ryan Nowl in F3539 14/ 59 34:43
Sue Benent F3539 15/ 59 34: 45
Mel i ssa Bi gger F5054 4/ 15 34: 45
Walter Davies II1 M4044 12/ 25 34: 48
Wl lians Ribera Pedrie M2529 6/12 34:54
Lester Meredith M5559 4/ 15 35: 00
dint Schultz M2024 9/ 13 35:01
Kaitlyn Estes F1619 4/ 12 35: 02
Pat Panni er V6559 5/15 35: 05
Patrick Pannier M912 10/ 24 35: 05
Chri st opher Weel er M3539 8/ 20 35:22
Seth Tayl or MD108 1/ 12 35:29
Andy M ler Mi044 13/ 25 35: 29
Col | een Wohl rab F2024 13/ 34 35:31
Ashl ey Lane F2024 12/ 34 35:31
Jani e Rol of f F2024 11/ 34 35:31
Anna Panni er F4044 5/ 39 35:33
Sean Kuehn M912 11/ 24 35: 45
Shel Iy Fi nney F4549 2/ 29 35: 46
Cani Gregory F2529 5/ 37 35: 46
M chael Goodman M6559 6/ 15 35: 47
Mchelle MM |l an F4549 3/29 35:51
Cheryl Aguil ar F3034 3/40 35:54
Chris Layton M4044 14/ 25 35: 56
Christie Good-Di xon F5054 5/ 15 36: 05
Kristie Dol es F4044 6/ 39 36: 09
Mar gar et Been F6064 3/15 36: 11
Paul a McKni ght FA4549 4/ 29 36: 17
Donna Thonpson F4044 8/ 39 36:18
Shawn O Brien M044 15/ 25 36:18
Tiffany Foster F4044 7/ 39 36: 18
Christi Latham F3539 16/ 59 36: 23
Whi t ney Rogers F3034 4/ 40 36: 25
Hal lie Harlan F0115 17 36: 26
Mchelle Richie F3539 17/ 59 36: 28
Emily Mock F3034 5/ 40 36: 28
Shane Wl f MD912 12/ 24 36: 29
Jenn Over neyer F3539 18/ 59 36: 29
Whi t ney Wakefield F2529 6/ 37 36: 29
Jake Gardner M3034 6/13 36: 32
Shannon Tayl or F3539 19/ 59 36: 32
Natalie Catlett F3034 6/ 40 36: 44
Bob Ritter MB559 7115 36: 46
Amanda Lynch F3034 7/ 40 36: 47
Marolyn Allred F6064 4/ 15 36: 53
Shonterra Thonas F3539 20/ 59 36: 53
Nauti ca Thomas FO0115 217 36: 53
Genn Wllians M549 10/ 18 37:31
Jack Macklin MD108 2/ 12 37:33
Christy Stickley F3539 21/ 59 37:33
Tremai ne Thomas Jr ML619 7111 37:34
Pedro Serna M6054 8/ 16 37:36
Trenai ne Thonas M3539 9/ 20 37:37
Samant ha Benson F0912 3/22 37:42
Br ooks Benson M912 13/ 24 37:42
Gabe W/ ki nson M912 14/ 24 37:43
Carrie WIkinson F3539 22/ 59 37:43
Cory Beyer MB539 10/ 20 37: 44
Brooke Klintworth F3539 23/59 37:44
Al exandra Guth F2024 14/ 34 37:50
Rachel Bal uh F2024 15/ 34 37:51
Li nda Peel er F6064 5/ 15 37:57
Devon Price ML619 8/11 37:58
Eric Chan-Tin M3034 7/13 37:59
Sunshi ne Sal di var F4044 9/ 39 37:59
Kara Eschbach F2529 7137 38: 01
Shane Weést hof f MB034 8/13 38:18
Jenni fer Netherton F3034 8/ 40 38:18
Mar gar et Vst hof f F3034 9/ 40 38:19
Kristen Underl and F2024 16/ 34 38: 20
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Di ana Cascante
Any Dewey Dewey
Kristin Fitzgerald
Erik Dewey

Enory Lazenby
Hanna Hol mes
Jeff Hol mes
Ainsley McFarlin
Steve Langford
Joseph Lewi s
Mark Plate

Beth Astor

Mari o Soto

Julie Brovont
Grace McCoy

Li ndsay W | eman
Karl a Fortanel
Dal ton Reid

Bl ade Nel son

Bet hany MWyers
Jonat han Stone
Di onne Wiite
Brittany Sins
Er ui ck Gorrochot egui
Ashl ey Snyder

Ni ck Faj ardo
Melissa Reid
Westin dinton
Trysten Shaw
Jacki e Shephard
Brandy Manuel
Tabi tha Sisenore
Tricia Mrel and
Mat t hew Burnett
Anna Burnett
Tonya Hel m

Carmi ne Capparello
Brenda Pi dgeon
Mari ssa Brooks
Eli zabeth MCurg
Kristina Hayes
Lucas Hayes

Kyl e Misi ck

Dani el | e Baker
Rick Freesting
Davi d Bouchard
Patricia Marti
Kris Thomas- Toops
Butch difton
Dagan Wahl

Ed Barstow

Jaim e Schneling
Ben Cheek

Anna Dol | ar hi de
Aaron Burdi ck

Di ana Hanilton
Gavin Shaw

M chael Shaw
Shawn Morri sey
Lauren Choate
Pol |y Choate

Kel sey Lejeune
Cl ara Rogers
Sandra Mackey
Ashl ey Briggs

St ephani e Guznan
Caroline Briggs
Nancy MWerter
Jareci a Pal mer
Heat her Tittjung
Brandon Car ner
Amber Bal dwi n
Cadee Bal dwi n
Christian Canpbel |
John Bal dwi n
Chris Canpbel |
Jennifer Duarte
Chandl er Mont gonery
Landon Snot hers
Johnna Ellison
Ray First

Trudy Tayl or
Hayden Proctor
Kendal Bil by

Ki mberly Watkins
Crenette Rhoades
Mar de Ti bbets
Lul u Rucker
Grace Evans
Keegan Shaw
Amber Shaw
Stacie McFarlin
Candace Del ong
Jesus Murillo
Edward Snow

Al i ssa Bigger
Doug Car pent er
Caitlin Del ong Del ong
Kristin Lindhorst
Kristin Buchanan

F2529
F5054
F4549
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Sheri Chman
Maria Carroll

Eli zabeth Mautino
Katlyn Cagl e
Robi n Cagl e

St ephani e Lees
Danmara Maul din
Julie G neki
Traci Yates

Tj Yates

Tanner Yates
Trevor Yates
Tracy Wanl ess
Greg Wanl ess
Ashl ey Gates
Leslie Mon
Christian Mackey
Samant ha Lawson
Dani ena W son

Ki mberly Watkins

Markie Schiller Schill

Sandra Schiller
Grant McCul | ough
Shane McCul | ough
Tanara Wahl
Marcel I a Long
Kristin Reed
Karri Bl and
Becky WIIiams
Deni se Stevens
Zac Skiles
Garrett Bacon
Emily Freeman
Bel i nda Packard
Gabriell e Packard
Nancy Estes

Tim W I son
Meghan Mapl es
Jill Moore

Pam Moor e

Marita George
Jacci Wllis

Any Boyett
Aracelis Quinones
Angi e Buckner

M chel l e d ancy
Lauren Ford
Jessi ca Samaroo -
Jan Lenox

Lauren Walls
Mari a Boscan
Carol Lews

Loui se Lewis

Al ecia Bertrand
Jacl yn Lane
Jennifer Struble
Andrea Rol | er
Megan McCadden
Jeni fur Davidson
Juan Di az

Erika D az

James Ratterree
Terry Schwacke
Enmily Dresel

Mari bel Soto
Rosa Sot o

Alia Blevins
Jaycee Cl enmer
Dani ca More
Kate Ellisor

Ed Carden

Tyle

Margarita Wlde WIde

Analicia WIde
Heat her Swal tz
JimWlIlis

Jenni fer Coon

Janes Allen Rat Ratter

Teni ka O emrer
Shawn Fhirl ey
Megan Davi s
Shawn Vat er

Di one Davis
Sherry Bates
Nicole WIliamns
Rob Lee
KimElis

Kristi Hooper
Regi na Saxon
Terri Sneed
Jessi ca Langston
Camila Portillo
Kayl e Haverstick

Jenni fer Haverstick

Shawna Wegner
Marcia Portillo
Juan Portillo
Victoria Portillo
Jana Cai ne

Joani Mbnt gonery
Hillary Rankin

F2529
F5054
M912
MB539
F2529
F3539
F4549
F2024
F4044
F4549
M2024
M108
F4549
F4044
F0912
F4549
Mr598
F4044
F7074
F4549
F3539
F5054
F3034
F3034
F4549
F3539
F0912
F3034
F6064
F3034
F4044
F3539
F6064
F3539
F3034
F4044
F4044
F2529
F3539
MB034
F3034
F2024
F7598
F0912
F1619
F3034
F2529
F0912
F0108
F3539
Mi044
F4044
F0912
F2529
V5054
F3539
M2024
F3034
M1549
F3034
MB539
F4044
F3539
F2529
V5054
F4549
F4549
F6064
F4549
F3539
FO115
FO115
F3539
F4044
F0912
Mi549
F1619
F2529
F4549
F2024
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NAVE DI V TI VE
Stacie Carnett F2529 151
Mel i ssa Carner F4044 28/ 39 53: 06
Sant amari a Bohn F3539 43/ 59 53: 06
Nat al i e Thomas F3539 42/ 59 53: 06
Li sa Cheek F3034 26/ 40 53: 07
Jade McCreary F2024 27/ 34 53: 08
M ck Jackson M549 16/ 18 53: 08
Chari ssa Osborn F2024 28/ 34 53:17
Krystal Bilby F3539 44/ 59 53:31
Jayne Proctor F3034 27/ 40 53:31
Christal Wade FO0115 77 53:33
Kristine Wade F2529 31/ 37 53:33
Shari Wade F5054 11/ 15 53:34
Julie Mrtensen F3539 45/ 59 53:38
Deni se Morsman F5559 7/16 53: 39
Rebecca Bacon F4549 24/ 29 53:41
John Warrior M4549 17/18 53:41
Carol Hilborn F5559 8/ 16 53: 42
Laura McPartland F5559 9/ 16 53: 47
John Honer MB569 3/4 53: 50
Youa Yang F3034 28/ 40 53:54
Sharon Price F5559 10/ 16 53: 56
Sarina Price F0108 2/8 54: 02
Carol Powers F6064 10/ 15 54: 06
Hal and Bi ngs F0912 18/ 22 54: 10
Ackl yn Briggs F3539 46/ 59 54: 15
Armin Rucker Jr. M108 9/ 12 54:17
Emi |y Rucker F3034 29/ 40 54:18
Kaci Jackson F4044 29/39 54: 35
Jill Conner F3539 47/ 59 54: 36
Bob Col i ns Mb559 11/ 15 54: 36
Ro Phan Mb054 13/ 16 54: 37
Lenny Ri chardson MB054 14/ 16 54: 41
Tom St ockham M6559 12/ 15 54: 41
Danni el | Carpenter F3539 48/ 59 54:50
Joy Roberts F4044 30/ 39 54: 51
Tina Snmith F4549 25/ 29 54:51
Randa Jankowski F4044 31/ 39 54:53
Sanant ha Ross F3539 49/ 59 54: 54
Hannah Allison F0912 19/ 22 55: 03
| syss Patton F0912 20/ 22 55: 03
Sarah Thonpson F3539 50/ 59 55: 20
Jaycee Col lier F0108 3/8 55:22
Debbi e Bar nes F6064 11/ 15 55: 24
Charlotte Jackson F6569 1/3 55: 27
Chuck Price M4044 23/ 25 55: 33
Charity Covey F3539 51/59 55: 36
Mary Connaught on F6064 12/ 15 55:41
Jerry Elliott M7074 2/2 55:41
Cheryl Price F4044 32/ 39 55: 44
Ashl ey Mat ney F2024 29/ 34 55: 44
Tina Spriggs F3539 53/59 55:53
Heat her Paddock F3539 52/ 59 55: 53
Heat her Wal ker F2529 32/ 37 56:13
Karen Goodnon F5559 11/ 16 56:13
Wllard Wal ker Jr M2529 11/12 56:13
Hayl ey Maul din F3539 54/ 59 56: 15
Dal | as Maul din ML619 10/ 11 56: 15
Al exa G een F2024 30/ 34 56: 16
Ashl ey Collier F3034 30/ 40 56: 17
Wesl ey Geen M2529 12/ 12 56: 18
Jackson Green MD108 10/ 12 56: 19
Di ana Jackson Jackson F4549 26/ 29 56: 35
Kayl ee Jackson F2024 31/ 34 56: 35
Lauren Higgins F3539 55/ 59 56: 39
Roy Morris M4044 24/ 25 56: 49
Debbi e Pense F6064 13/ 15 56: 50
Davi d Pense MB569 4/ 4 56:51
Mar garet Tsou F4044 33/ 39 56: 52
Ti m Ashi ng M4549 18/ 18 56: 53
Detra Carner F3034 31/ 40 57: 00
Brandi MConnel | F3034 32/ 40 57:11
Shannah Vanhoose F4044 34/ 39 57:12
Ella Larson F0912 21/ 22 57:15
Jillian Carner F0108 4/8 57:33
Adri ane Redi nger F3034 33/ 40 57:35
Rita Struble F5559 12/ 16 57:35
St ephen Struble ML619 11/11 57: 42
Et han Cobb MD108 11/ 12 57: 44
Erica Canpbell F4044 35/ 39 57: 45
Fran Bevel F3034 35/ 40 57: 47
Kristin Ware F3034 34/ 40 57: 47
W lliamHolly M6559 13/ 15 58: 03
Marlo Hol Iy F4549 27/ 29 58: 03
Bobbye M Cay F5559 13/ 16 58: 13
Rochel l e Klein F3539 56/ 59 58:16
Myasi a Washi ngt on F0912 22/ 22 58: 28
Kyshawni e Stuart F2529 33/ 37 58: 30
Brianna Burk F1619 10/ 12 58: 34
Ashl ynn Burk F2024 32/ 34 58: 34
Joy Kordis F6064 14/ 15 58: 36
Nancy Rick F6569 2/3 58: 36
M sty Burk F5054 12/ 15 58: 36
Brittany Murillo F2024 33/ 34 58: 38
Veroni ca Toot hnan F4044 36/ 39 58: 42
Shena Guthrie F2529 34/ 37 58: 43
Jeff White M3539 17/ 20 58: 44
Katie Wite F3539 57/ 59 58: 45
Clinton Prater M044 25/ 25 59: 02
Mel i nda Tayl or FA4549 28/ 29 59: 02
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Becky Hoagl and
Trisha Burns
Wendy Huckeba
Bar bara Chapman
Debbi Schwacke
Barbara Elliott
Wlfredo Nanita
Jerri Quilfoyle
G nger Kline
Jared Al exander
Watt Daniels
Patrice Pal nore
Brayden Triplett
Andr ew Boyett
Gabriel Nanita
Cassandra Hughes
Felicia Usher
Kasey Anderson
Shel | ey Tunmons
Jodi Hutson
Pedro Vill af ane
Bri an Roper

Bet h Roper

Kim Ni ckel |
Elida Garcia

I tzayanni Gal van
Leena Qui nones
Kaity Snider
Scott Snider
Janes Parsons
Makayl a Bal dwi n
Cody Thonas

Li sa Hal deman
Mat t hew Boyet t
Joyce Krueger
Ma Nanita

Eli zabeth Nanita
Barry Wl l

Billy Carter
Mylissa Crabtree
April Snider
Ashl ey Snider
Kat hy Ni emeyer
Don Ni eneyer

1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
1:
1
1:
1.
1:
1:
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